Jun 04 2024 (04:55) India Rail Info 1

Bhubaneswar - Tirupati SF Express (PT)/22879 - SF - ECoR
DVD/Duvvada to BZA/Vijayawada Junction
5h 40m - 332 km - 3 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BBS  |Bhubaneswar 12:10 3 0 77 |33 |ECoR
2 KUR  |Khurda Road Junction 12:25 12:30 5m (4 |1 19 |99 |16 |ECoR
3 |BALU |Balugaon 13:13 13:15 2m (0 |1 90 |84 |9 ECoR
4  |CAP  |Chatrapur 13:54 13:56 2m [0 |1 145 |- ECoR
5 |BAM |Brahmapur 13:57 14:02 5m (2 |1 166 |43 |20 |ECoR
6 |IPM |Ichchapuram 14:36 14:38 2m |2 |1 191 |- 22 |ECoR
7 |SPT Sompeta 14:44 14:46 2m |0 |1 209 |27 |47 |ECoR
8 PSA Palasa 15:58 16:00 2m |0 |1 241 |91 |24 |ECoR
9 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 16:48 16:50 2m (0 |1 314 |83 |30 |ECoR
10 |VZM |Vizianagaram junction 17:40 17:45 5m |0 |1 383 |56 |58 |ECoR
11 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam junction |18:50 19:10 20m (0 |1 444 (31 |6 |ECoR
12 |DVD |Duvvada 19:43 19:45 2m (1 |1 461 |71 |41 |ECoR
13 |SLO [Samalkot Junction 21:38 21:40 2m [0 |1 595 (63 |17 |SCR
14 |RJY Rajahmundry 22:28 22:30 2m |0 |1 645 |73 |14 |SCR
15 |EE Eluru 23:43 23:45 2m |3 |1 734 (36 (13 [SCR
16 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 01:25 01:35 10m |7 |2 |794 (56 |19 |[SCR
17 |OGL |Ongole 04:04 04:05 Tm |3 |2 |932 [90 |8 |[SCR
18 |[NLR |Nellore 05:23 05:25 2m (3 |2 |1049 |61 |18 |SCR
19 |GDR |Gudur Junction 06:03 06:05 2m (1 |2 1087 [60 [19 |SCR
20 |RU Renigunta Junction 07:28 07:30 2m |3 |2 1171 |12 |115 [SCR
21 |TPTY |Tirupati 08:20 3 |2 |1181 |- 163 [SCR

Jun 04 2024 (04:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



